
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION;
Date Recorded= 1993/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199302050000
34731

02/05/1993
10:14:55

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHERROD, N
CHESTER

199302190000
49481

02/19/1993
01:45:38

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KILGORE,
TWILA K

11 56 Lot#:2708
Book:11 Pg:56

199302220000
50211

02/22/1993
10:16:12

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTSON,
JOEL H JR

199302240000
53251

02/24/1993
02:03:50

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
CAROL C

199302240000
53271

02/24/1993
02:03:53

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MENKHAUS,
SUSAN H

199302240000
53261

02/24/1993
02:03:52

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BUFFORD,
LUTHER L JR

199302020000
30431

02/02/1993
12:15:25

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GILBERT,
CRAIG A

199302020000
30441

02/02/1993
12:15:26

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALLER,
MARTHA A

199302020000
30421

02/02/1993
12:15:24

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MYERS,
JOSEPH H JR

199302240000
53051

02/24/1993
12:49:09

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
LENNARD A

15 64 Lot#:4 Book:15
Pg:64

199302170000
45971

02/17/1993
11:38:05

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EVANS,
DANIEL
ROLAND

199302170000
46351

02/17/1993
01:49:45

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SWANN,
CURTIS F

8 129 Lot#:5 Book:8
Pg:129


