Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1993/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302050000 34731	02/05/1993 10:14:55	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHERROD, N CHESTER						
199302190000 49481	02/19/1993 01:45:38	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILGORE, TWILA K			11	56		Lot#:2708 Book:11 Pg:56
199302220000 50211	02/22/1993 10:16:12	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTSON, JOEL H JR						
199302240000 53251	02/24/1993 02:03:50	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, CAROL C						
199302240000 53271	02/24/1993 02:03:53	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MENKHAUS, SUSAN H						
199302240000 53261	02/24/1993 02:03:52	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BUFFORD, LUTHER L JR						
199302020000 30431	02/02/1993 12:15:25	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GILBERT, CRAIG A						
199302020000 30441	02/02/1993 12:15:26	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLER, MARTHA A						
199302020000 30421	02/02/1993 12:15:24	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MYERS, JOSEPH H JR						
199302240000 53051	02/24/1993 12:49:09	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, LENNARD A			15	64		Lot#:4 Book:15 Pg:64
199302170000 45971	02/17/1993 11:38:05	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, DANIEL ROLAND						
199302170000 46351	02/17/1993 01:49:45	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWANN, CURTIS F			8	129		Lot#:5 Book:8 Pg:129